
NCT CC Invitational - HS Boys Large Division - 2

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 John Glenn 00:18:11.97 24

2 River View 00:19:03.23 42

3 Cambridge 00:20:39.53 81

4 Carrollton 00:21:04.40 93

5 Crooksville 00:23:50.42 129

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Meadowbrook 00:20:45.24 4
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Boys Large Division - 2

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 John Glenn 00:18:11.97 9 24

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 305 Kody Clendenning 00:17:12.82 1

2 2 304 Braylon Buchanan 00:17:40.87 2

3 5 310 Caiden Lake 00:18:15.32 4

4 7 306 Ian Davis 00:18:24.07 6

5 12 312 Ethan Zell 00:19:26.78 11

6 15 311 Ashton Welch 00:20:06.80 (13)

7 16 308 Isaac Duran 00:20:13.74 (14)

2 River View 00:19:03.23 8 42

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 392 Drew Tumblin 00:17:58.46 3

2 6 391 Aidan Stevens-Woolery 00:18:23.37 5

3 9 390 Trey Skjold 00:18:54.49 8

4 11 386 Landon Cochran 00:19:19.91 10

5 19 388 Brody Johnson 00:20:39.93 16

6 22 387 Ethan Fisher 00:20:55.32 (19)

7 32 385 Aiden Berger 00:23:55.06 (29)

3 Cambridge 00:20:39.53 7 81

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 64 Nicholas Hatfield 00:19:08.89 9

2 13 66 Keegan Mathers 00:19:38.00 12

3 20 68 Dawson Spratt 00:20:40.79 17

4 21 67 Ty Reed 00:20:53.46 18

5 28 62 Josh Atkinson 00:22:56.50 25

6 33 65 Parker Hatfield 00:24:01.45 (30)

7 39 63 Carter Forshey 00:26:30.52 (32)

4 Carrollton 00:21:04.40 8 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 124 Andrew Lane 00:18:38.15 7

2 23 122 Turner Eddy 00:21:19.96 20

3 24 126 Grayson Rodgers 00:21:31.21 21

4 25 123 Kobe Green 00:21:41.81 22

5 26 118 Craig Brackin 00:22:10.89 23

6 27 121 Mateo Dominguez Valle 00:22:44.54 (24)

7 38 119 Eric Brackin 00:25:46.54 (31)

5 Crooksville 00:23:50.42 6 129

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 186 Grayson Houk 00:20:31.58 15

2 29 187 Preston Hunter 00:23:31.42 26

3 30 183 Dawson Dyer 00:23:33.55 27

4 31 184 Denver Dyer 00:23:37.91 28

5 41 182 Cameron Beaver 00:27:57.63 33

6 42 188 Matthew Taylor 00:29:12.49 (34)
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NCT CC Invitational - HS Boys Large Division - 2

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 305 Kody Clendenning SR 00:17:12.82 John Glenn

2 2 304 Braylon Buchanan SR 00:17:40.87 John Glenn

3 0 344 Kendell West SR 00:17:48.47 Meadowbrook

4 3 392 Drew Tumblin SR 00:17:58.46 River View

5 4 310 Caiden Lake JR 00:18:15.32 John Glenn

6 5 391 Aidan Stevens-Woolery SO 00:18:23.37 River View

7 6 306 Ian Davis JR 00:18:24.07 John Glenn

8 7 124 Andrew Lane JR 00:18:38.15 Carrollton

9 8 390 Trey Skjold FR 00:18:54.49 River View

10 9 64 Nicholas Hatfield JR 00:19:08.89 Cambridge

11 10 386 Landon Cochran FR 00:19:19.91 River View

12 11 312 Ethan Zell FR 00:19:26.78 John Glenn

13 12 66 Keegan Mathers JR 00:19:38.00 Cambridge

14 0 341 Jacob Banister JR 00:20:01.35 Meadowbrook

15 (13) 311 Ashton Welch JR 00:20:06.80 John Glenn

16 (14) 308 Isaac Duran FR 00:20:13.74 John Glenn

17 0 343 Jackson Lendon SO 00:20:25.00 Meadowbrook

18 15 186 Grayson Houk FR 00:20:31.58 Crooksville

19 16 388 Brody Johnson FR 00:20:39.93 River View

20 17 68 Dawson Spratt FR 00:20:40.79 Cambridge

21 18 67 Ty Reed SR 00:20:53.46 Cambridge

22 (19) 387 Ethan Fisher FR 00:20:55.32 River View

23 20 122 Turner Eddy SO 00:21:19.96 Carrollton

24 21 126 Grayson Rodgers JR 00:21:31.21 Carrollton

25 22 123 Kobe Green SR 00:21:41.81 Carrollton

26 23 118 Craig Brackin JR 00:22:10.89 Carrollton

27 (24) 121 Mateo Dominguez Valle JR 00:22:44.54 Carrollton

28 25 62 Josh Atkinson SR 00:22:56.50 Cambridge

29 26 187 Preston Hunter SR 00:23:31.42 Crooksville

30 27 183 Dawson Dyer SO 00:23:33.55 Crooksville

31 28 184 Denver Dyer SO 00:23:37.91 Crooksville

32 (29) 385 Aiden Berger SR 00:23:55.06 River View

33 (30) 65 Parker Hatfield FR 00:24:01.45 Cambridge

34 0 307 Adan Duran SO 00:24:41.06 John Glenn

35 0 342 Dane DeVillez SO 00:24:46.15 Meadowbrook

36 0 389 Reed Minton JR 00:24:53.91 River View

37 0 309 Cooper Klies SO 00:24:56.59 John Glenn

38 (31) 119 Eric Brackin JR 00:25:46.54 Carrollton

39 (32) 63 Carter Forshey SO 00:26:30.52 Cambridge

40 0 125 Xander Nitz SR 00:26:42.57 Carrollton

41 33 182 Cameron Beaver SR 00:27:57.63 Crooksville

42 (34) 188 Matthew Taylor SR 00:29:12.49 Crooksville
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